WESTERN REGION RINGETTE - FINANCIAL STATEMENT.

REVENUE:
Ringette Store {sponsor)
ASA (sponsor)

EXPENSES:

CO-ORDINATOR & EXEC EXPENSES

- Wendy Allen - mileage and AGM cookies
- Mary Kaiser - mileage

- Nancy Nicholson-Houtling - internet expenses
- Coaching meeting expenses

- Officiating meeting expenses

- The Net Now - hosting expense

- Keith Kaiser - ORA AGM
MISCELLANEOUS

- Brian Breckles - exec meeting expenses
- Brian Breckles - gifts for AGM

- Spruce Lodge - meetings

- Nepean - Ad in program

- Incorporation fee

- Mileage re incorporation - Keith Kaiser

- Sport Law Lawyers

- Regional share of profits

- Coaching initiative

Total

April 13, 2017

351.12
561.00

67.24

44.00
181.75
665.46
140.00
338.44
254.48

86.92
65.52
169.50
400.00
155.00
128.85
678.00
2,432.00
1,204.80

7,011.96

Jeanette Saint, Treasurer





