WESTERN REGION RINGETTE - FINANCIAL STATEMENT April 13, 2017

REVENUE:	
Ringette Store (sponsor)	351.12
ASA (sponsor)	561.00
Non (openion)	
EXPENSES:	
CO-ORDINATOR & EXEC EXPENSES	27.04
- Wendy Allen - mileage and AGM cookies	67.24
- Mary Kaiser - mileage	44.00
- Nancy Nicholson-Houtling - internet expenses	181.75
- Coaching meeting expenses	665.46
- Officiating meeting expenses	140.00
- The Net Now - hosting expense	338.44
- Keith Kaiser - ORA AGM	254.48
MISCELLANEOUS	
- Brian Breckles - exec meeting expenses	86.92
- Brian Breckles - gifts for AGM	65.52
- Spruce Lodge - meetings	169.50
- Nepean - Ad in program	400.00
- Incorporation fee	155.00
- Mileage re incorporation - Keith Kaiser	128.85
- Sport Law Lawyers	678.00
- Regional share of profits	2,432.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,204.80
- Coaching initiative	,
Total	7,011.96

Jeanette Saint, Treasurer